
Game

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Isaac Cini VS Enya Ciantar

Jamie Falzon VS Jeremy Saliba

PM

VS

Player Player

Danny SciclunaOliver Farrin-Thorne

MALTA TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION 2021/2022

Cadets 1st Ranking Tournament 2021/22

Qualifying Round (Friday 10th December 2021)

Walkovers Blue

Bye

Gianmarco Leonardi

Matthew Zammit

Jeanelle Vella Borg

Michael Zammit

Aidan Muscat VS

Nicholas Debono

Gabriele Bianco

Julian Cassar

Jayden Hearn

Julian Mifsud

VS

VS

VS

VS

Julia Falzon

VS

VS

Sebastian Farrin-Thorne

Jonathan Ytterholm Kummert

Winners Red



Luke Fenech

Luke Bonello

Neil Incorvaja

Jake Darmanin

Gabriel Preca

Matthew Cassar

KNOCKOUT

Alec Wille Piscopo

Michael Preca



PLATE EVENT


